
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1989; Name= 1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198902100000
41680

02/10/1989
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 226 156

198912200003
55270

12/20/1989
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

271 118

198902100000
43210

02/10/1989
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DELOACH,
STEPHEN L. &
KAT

226 157

198905100001
27000

05/10/1989
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANCPLUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

237 858

198905260001
43030

05/26/1989
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

240 248

198910270003
04920

10/27/1989
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

263 549

198902200000
50230

02/20/1989
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

EVANS,
ROYSE A. &
BETTY W

227 188 Sec:18
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:NORTHE
AST OF
CORNER OF
LOURRAINE
FRANKLIN
LOT

198902100000
42440

02/10/1989
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ROUSE,
GREGORY W.
& MICHE

226 156 Other:BOOK
NO 187, PAGE
528

198908180002
27370

08/18/1989
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

WALKER,
ROSS T. &
KENYA

251 865 Other:VOLUME
146, PAGE 416

198902100000
42260

02/10/1989
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 226 157 Other:BOOK
NO 172, PAGE
596

198905100001
27560

05/10/1989
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MCDEVITT, F.
ANNETTEE

237 858 Other:BOOK
132, PAGE 472

198910170002
94100

10/17/1989
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

261 828 Other:BOOK
NO 109, PAGE
127

198910270003
05720

10/27/1989
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

263 549 Other:BOOK
90, PAGE 518


