Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Leg	al Seq= 1,0	D; Date Re	corded=	1989; Na	me= 1ST	SOUTH FE	ED SV&LN	ASOC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198902100000 41680	02/10/1989 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	226	156				
198912200003 55270	12/20/1989 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	271	118				
198902100000 43210	02/10/1989 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DELOACH, STEPHEN L. & KAT	226	157				
198905100001 27000	05/10/1989 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANCPLUS MORTGAGE CORP	237	858				
198905260001 43030	05/26/1989 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	240	248				
198910270003 04920	10/27/1989 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	263	549				
198902200000 50230	02/20/1989 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	EVANS, ROYSE A. & BETTY W	227	188				Sec:18 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW1/4 BQt:NW1/4 Other:NORTHE AST OF CORNER OF LOURRAINE FRANKLIN LOT
198902100000 42440	02/10/1989 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ROUSE, GREGORY W. & MICHE	226	156				Other:BOOK NO 187, PAGE 528
198908180002 27370	08/18/1989 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	WALKER, ROSS T. & KENYA	251	865				Other:VOLUME 146, PAGE 416
198902100000 42260	02/10/1989 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	226	157				Other:BOOK NO 172, PAGE 596
198905100001 27560	05/10/1989 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MCDEVITT, F. ANNETTEE	237	858				Other:BOOK 132, PAGE 472
198910170002 94100	10/17/1989 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	261	828				Other:BOOK NO 109, PAGE 127
198910270003 05720	10/27/1989 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	263	549				Other:BOOK 90, PAGE 518